State of Delaware

Terry Children’s Center
MC3701000015

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet

Name John M. Peck Name Nick Casparo

Company Garvey Roark, LLC Company DA Noit

Address 600 B Snyder Ave. Address 53 Cross Key

City, St, Zip | West Chester, Pa 19382 City, St, Zip Berlin, NJ 08009

Phone/Fax 610-738-4661 / 610-738-8376 Phone/Fax 856-753-9333 / 856-753-4963

Email i ohn%ﬁarveiroa:k.com Email matti%danoll.com
Name Kyriakos Kiotsikoglou Name Buck High

Name

Mike Virelli

Company J&K Contracting, Inc. Company Tri-State The Roofers
Address 8900 Edgeworth Dr. Str. R Address 404 Meco Drive

City, St, Zip | Capital Heights, MD 20743 City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE 19804
Phone/Fax 301-333-5448 /301-333-5223 Phone/Fax 302-995-7027 / 302-995-7527
Email iakos@jkcontractinginc.com Email Bhigh01@comeast.net

Name Jeff Horner Name Michael Cuocolo

Company Jottan Roofing Company P-C Roofing Inc.

Address 61 Cathy Lane Address 35 Southgate Blvd.

City, St, Zip | Florence, NJ 08518 City, St, Zip New Castle, DE 19720
Phone/Fax 609-447-6200 Phone/Fax 302-322-6767 / 302-322-8809
Email estimator@jottan.com/jeff@jottan.com | Email michael@pcroofinginc.com

Name

John McLaughlin

Company DA Virelli Company H K. Griffith, Inc.

Address 2207 S. Colorado St. Address 115 Happy Lane

City, St, Zip | Philadelphia, PA 19145 City, St, Zip Newark, DE 19711
Phone/Fax 215-467-8233 / 215-467-0488 Phone/Fax 302-368-4635 / 302-368-4624
Email davirelli@aol.com Email john@hkgriffith.com

Name Bob Harrity Name Kerry Wareham

Company State of DE / DSCYF Company State of DE OMB/DFM
Address 1825 Faulkland Road Address

City, St, Zip | Wilmington, DE 19805 City, St, Zip

Phone/Fax 302-250-3294 Phone/Fax

Email

Email

Professional Roof Services, Inc.

Name Alex Cifelli Name Doug Lyons

Company Exterior Bldg. Solutions LLC Company State of Delaware
Address 509 Melissa Drive Address 10 Central Ave.

City, St, Zip | Ambler, PA 19002 City, St, Zip New Castle, DE 19720
Phone/Fax 215-641-9624 / 215-654-1324 Phone/Fax 302-256-5637

Email alex@ebsreps.com Email douglas.lyons@state.de.us




State of Delaware

Terry Children’s Psychiatric Center
MC3701000015

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet

Name Jim McKeever Name Mike Kenefic

Company Wilkinson Roofing Company GAF

Address 1000 First State Park Address 404 Brice Lane

City, St, Zip | Stanton, DE 19804 City, St, Zip Plymouth Mtg. pA 19462
Phone/Fax 302-998-0176 Phone/Fax 610-551-2402

Email jim@wilkinsonroofing.com Email kenefic@comcast.net
Name Michael Kearney Name Bill Pancoast

Company GAF Company Garland Co.

Address 42653 Redeemer Terrace Address 953 Parkes Run Lane

City, St, Zip | Ashburn, VA 20148 City, St, Zip Villanova, PA 19085
Phone/Fax 714-722-1914 Phone/Fax 610-220-8118

Email mkearnei%ﬁaf.com Email bﬁancoaslgiarlandmd.com
Name Jeff Shippee Name Chris Harrington

Company Buck Hunter Mechanical Company Teamcraft Roofing Inc.
Address PO Box 135 Address 1230 Kirkland Road

City, St, Zip [ Zieglerville, PA 19492 City, St, Zip Raleigh, NC 27603
Phone/Fax 610-287-7068 / 610-287-7069 Phone/Fax 919-235-2042 / 919-882-9299
Email buckhuntermechanical@verizon.net Email chris.harrington@terfg.com
Name Bill Mahon, Jr.

Company W. P. Mahon, Inc.

Address 215 Rodman St.

City, St, Zip | Wilmington, DE 19805

Phone/Fax 302-655-1112 / 302-655-6599

Email wEmahoni'ri%wEmahon.com

Professional Roof Services, Inc.



